
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - ZIRA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAYUSH AHUJA BALBIR SINGH

AWAN ROAD, ZIRA

P/251/1974PH/6346/2025

WARD NO. 9, RAILWAY ROAD OPPOSITE 
TELEPHONE EXCHANGE MAKHU FEROZEPUR

28934 28946

7009140322MobileNo: 9872260651MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJIT AGARWAL BALWANT SINGH

VPO-BEHAK GUJJRAN VIA MAKH U TEH ZIRA

P/552/1982P/3241/1999

AURAN ROAD ZIRA DISTT. FEROZEPUR

28935 28947

9814090829MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR FATEHJEET SINGH

W NO 1, TEHSIL ZIRA, MOHALLA JATTAN DISTT 
FEROZEPUR

P/356/2009P/5788/2018

VILL RATOUL BET DISTT FEROZEPUR

28936 28948

7087786386MobileNo: 9876052624MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH GAGANDEEP

MOHALLA PEER BAKSH WARD NO.7 ZIRA DISTT 
FEROZEPUR

P/5037/2018P/1023/2015

WARD NO. 2 GOVT COLLEGE ROAD ZIRA

28937 28949

9855880633MobileNo: 9855535065MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRIK SINGH VIRK GAGANDEEP SINGH

H NO 52 W NO 13 NR BUS STAND ZIRA

P/966/2015P/513/1974

OLD POST OFFICE STREET, W.NO.-9, ZIRA

28938 28950

9815585422MobileNo: 9988081188MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRITPAL SINGH GAURAV PASSI

H.NO.299 ST-9 KOT ISE KHAN ROAD,ZIRA

P/1440/2003PH/842/2019

BASTI MANSIAN WALI W NO 14 NEAR DANA 
MANDI ZIRA

28939 28951

7837740082MobileNo: 8528100029MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANMOL BAJAJ GURDEV SINGH

WARD NO 6 H NO 177 NEAR OLD SDM COURT 
ZIRA DISTT FEROZEPUR

P/496/1981P/2534/2016

SETHIAN WALI GALI MOHALLA MALIAN ZIRA 
DISTT FEROZEPUR

28940 28952

9988463011MobileNo: 9888198147MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANU BALA GURDEV SINGH

VPO. MANSURDEVA TEHSIL ZIRA

P/523/1988PH/9185/2021

SMADHI ROAD ZIRA DISTT FEROZEPUR

28941 28953

6284670741MobileNo: 9855600153MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP KAUR GURINDER SINGH

VILL BANDALA NEW BOMB POST OFFICE 
SHAHWALA TEHSIL ZIRA DISTT FEROZEPUR

P/723/2009PH/5598/2019

H.NO. 144,SARNGPUR, CHANDIGARH

28942 28954

9888647025MobileNo: 9465894000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ATINDER PAL SINGH GURJEET SINGH

BASTI CHIRAG WALI PO MALHU WALI A TEHSIL 
ZIRA DISTT FEROZEPUR

PH/1180/2021P/3445/2018

VILLAGE PIR MOHAMAD PO-MAKHU DISTT 
FEROZEPUR

28943 28955

9041165168MobileNo: 9855122502MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVNEET SINGH GURNAM SINGH SODHI

H.NO.99 WARD NO.6  ZIRA

P/109/1980PH/1615/2024

C/O DPD COLLEGE JHATRA ROAD W.NO. 6, ZIRA 
DISTT. FEROZEPUR

28944 28956

9738700050MobileNo: 9814576559MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BABALJEET SINGH GURVIR SINGH

WARD NO. 3 MOH MALLIAN ZIRA TEHSIL ZIRA 
DISTT FEROZEPUR

P/1194/2014P/1989/2013

VILL LEHRA ROHI TEHSIL ZIRA DISTT FEROZEPUR

28945 28957

9888967783MobileNo: 9517800080MobileNo:

1221/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - ZIRA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARBHAJAN SINGH JAGTAR SINGH

VPO. KADARWALA TEH ZIRA

P/523/1974P/123/2002

BAHARWALI PO MAKHU TEH ZIRA DISTT 
FEROZEPUR

28958 28970

MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARDEEP SINGH GILL JASMEEN

H.NO. 123/23 SALEM TABRI PEERU BANDA 
LUDHIANA

PH/2672/2024P/245/1982

RESI-GILL ROAD FEROZEPUR ROAD, ZIRA

28959 28971

9417156564MobileNo: 7347581189MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARGURBIR SINGH GILL JATINDER

FRIENDS ENCLAVE ZIRA FEROZEPUR

PH/8004/2024P/1298/2001

WARD NO. 12, ADARSH NAGAR  FEROZEPUR 
ROAD ZIRA.  142047

28960 28972

9855129551MobileNo: 9878510959MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARJINDER SINGH JATINDER SINGH

VILL LEHRA ROHI PO TEHSIL ZIRA DISTT 
FEROZEPUR

PH/4495/2019P/1202/2001

BASTI MACHHIAN WALI NEAR KRISHNA MANDIR 
WARD NO. 9  ZIRA  FEROZEPUR

28961 28973

9878470796MobileNo: 9803316040MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARJINDER SINGH JAWAHAR LAL AGGARWAL

NR CIVIL COURTS ZIRA ZIRA DISTT FEROZEPUR

P/475/1973P/6561/2018

VPO-GATTA BADSHAH TEHSIL ZIRA

28962 28974

9779460387MobileNo: 9855571215MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANDEEP KAUR JIVESH JAIN

H.NO. 13/361, MOHALLA KAMBOAN WALA ZIRA 
DISTT. FEROZEPUR

PH/9669/2022PH/348/2019

VILL PALHRI TEHSIL ZIRA DISTT FEROZEPUR

28963 28975

9781069702MobileNo: 9569297595MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANDEEP KAUR KARAMVEER DHAWAN

W NO 6 NEAR KALI MATA MANDIR MAIKU DISTT 
FEROZEPUR

PH/4583/2020PH/10572/2025

VILL. NURPUR TEHSIL ZIRA DISTT FEROZEPUR

28964 28976

9779393747MobileNo: 9144500033MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARVINDER SINGH KASHMIR SINGH

TEH - DHARAMKOT , FZR

P/524/1977P/254/1992

VPO MANSUR DEVA,TEH. ZIRA,DISTT. FEROZEPUR

28965 28977

9814852014MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDER JIT SINGH KAVITA PANDEY

H.NO. 698 SECTOR-22, NIT FARIDABAD

PH/3030/2021P/40/1980

VPO ZIRA ,MOHALLA PANDIAN DISTT

28966 28978

MobileNo: 9910304173MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDER KUMAR KUBER

H NO 302 W NO 13 JAIN SOLI SOLI MACHHIAN 
ZIRA DISTT FEROZEPUR

P/6235/2018PH/6418/2023

MALLOKE ROAD NEAR PRIMARY SCHOOL ZIRA 
DISTT. FEROZEPUR

28967 28979

9877170002MobileNo: 9814244415MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERJIT SINGH KULDEEP KAUR DHALIWAL

MAHMUD WALA MAKHU FEROZEPUR

PH/11/2023P/1252/2003

SARABHA NAGAR ZIRA

28968 28980

9814653095MobileNo: 9501206978MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDEEP SINGH KULDEEP SINGH

VILL MALLEHSHAH PO KASSOGNA TEHSILZIRA

P/2819/2016P/37/2016

Vill-WARA CHAIN 
SINGH,@RAMGARH,ZIRA,P.O.LONGODEVA, 
TEHSIL ZIRA

28969 28981

9200050090MobileNo: 9478438139MobileNo:

1222/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - ZIRA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDIP SINGH MEENAKSHI

NEAR SATSANG SABHA GURDWARA ZIRA DISTT. 
FEROZEPUR

PH/6516/2023P/1689/2009

W NO 6 AWAN ROAD ZIRA DISTT FEROZEPUR

28982 28994

9814123273MobileNo: 9877510905MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKHWINDER PAL NACHHATER SINGH GILL

MOH GHOR GHAR ZIRA DISTT FERZEPUR

P/606/1975P/3874/2017

W NO 8 STREET DODIAN WALI TEHSIL ZIRA

28983 28995

9814315104MobileNo: 9815407755MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAL CHAND NANDINI

MOHALLA GOGOANI OLD TALWANDI ROAD ZIRA 
FIROZPUR

PH/11650/2025P/413/1985

VILL NASIRPUR JANIAN P.O. KOT ISE KHAN TESHIL 
DHARAMKOT

28984 28996

9815340670MobileNo: 9781367029MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVEPREET SINGH NAVDEEP SINGH

# 316 WARD NO. 13 AGGARWAL STREET ZIRA 
DISTT. FEROZEPUR

P/939/2012P/89/2016

VILL.KAMALGARH,TEHSIL ZIRA,DISTT.FEROZEPUR

28985 28997

9855939404MobileNo: 9855852524MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVEPREET SINGH NIRMAL SINGH

BASTI MACHHIAN WARD.NO. 10 ZIRA FEROZEPUR

P/1479/2001PH/5120/2021

BASTI MACHHIAN ZIRA DISTT FEROZEPUR

28986 28998

8054260051MobileNo: 9855054409MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAJOR SINGH NIRMALJEET KAUR

H NO. 57 JHATRA ROAD ZIRA DISTT FEROZEPUR

P/3377/2012P/785/1977

W NO 9 KOT ISE KHAN ROAD ZIRA DISTT 
FEROZEPUR

28987 28999

9872490426MobileNo: 9646061299MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP SINGH PARMINDER SINGH

MOHALLA PANDIAN WNO 5 ZIRA DISTT 
FEROZEPUR

PH/7960/2023PH/2298/2021

STREET NO 2 DASMESH NAGAR FEROZEPUR 
ROAD ZIRA DISTT FEROZEPUR

28988 29000

9464040088MobileNo: 8054444244MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH KUMAR PARMJIT SINGH

JOHAL NAGAR WNO-17 ZIRA  DISTT.FEROZEPUR

P/68/2001P/892/2016

OLD TALWANDI ROAD, ZIRA, FEROZEPUR

28989 29001

7837907511MobileNo: 9855022163MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJOT SINGH GILL PARVINDER SINGH

VILL-ILMEWALA PO-
SUDHSINGHWALA,FEROZEPUR

P/340/2016P/376/2008

R/O GILL NAGAR, FEROZEPUR ROAD ZIRA DISTT 
FEROZEPUR

28990 29002

9417953534MobileNo: 9815102757MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET SINGH PRABHDEEP SINGH DHANJU

60A/14 SUBHASH COLONY ZIRA FEROZEPUR

P/4234/2017P/1695/2009

OLD TALWANDI ROAD NEAR JAIN SCHOOL ZIRA 
DISTT FEROZEPUR

28991 29003

9463429297MobileNo: 9711406214MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANU SUNDER PREETI AGGARWAL

GALI SETTIAN WALI NEAR GURUDWARA SINGH 
SABHA WARD NO.4 ZIRA

P/471/2016P/5844/2018

OLD TALWANDI ROAD ZIRA DISTT FAZILKA

28992 29004

9988972572MobileNo: 8899803153MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEENAKSHI PRIYANKA

OLD POST OFFICE ROAD ZIRA DISTT FEROZEPUR

PH/543/2020PH/7262/2021

SUBHASH COLONY ZIRA TESHIL ZIRA DISTT 
FEROZEPUR

28993 29005

9517301786MobileNo: 8556916106MobileNo:

1223/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - ZIRA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNIT GUPTA ROHIT BHATIA

WARD NO. 14 SUBHASH COLONY ZIRA DISTT 
FEROZEPUR

P/1470/2013P/1358/2004

AGGARWAL STREET ZIRA DISTRICT FEROZEPUR

29006 29018

9815481649MobileNo: 8198001786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RABINDER SINGH ROHIT JAIN

KOT ISE KHAN ROAD NR GAS AGENCY ZIRA

P/968/2015P/203/2002

W.NO.14,OLD TALWANDI ROAD,NEAR .S.B.I.ZIRA 
DISTT FEROZEPUR

29007 29019

9814264600MobileNo: 9041594051MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL MADHOK ROHIT JAIN

JAIN STREET NEAR SANATAN DHARAM MANDIR 
ZIRA DISTT. FEROZEPUR

PH/9655/2022P/2462/2017

WARD NO. 7 MADHOK NIWAS NEAR MAIN 
BAZAR SUB TEHSIL VPO MALLAN WALA KHAS 
TEHSIL ZIRA FEROZEPUR

29008 29020

8146436786MobileNo: 9914400332MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAN LAMBA SAHIL SHARMA

MOHALLA JATTA WALA ZIRA FEROZEPUR

PH/6946/2024P/2126/2012

VPO CHUCHAKWIND TEHSIL ZIRA DISTT 
FEROZEPUR

29009 29021

9914086439MobileNo: 8360062590MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER PAL SINGH SAMMARJEET SINGH

R/O NEAR NIRANKARI BHAWAN SANER ROAD 
ZIRA DISTT FEROZEPUR

PH/10558/2025P/2424/2009

VILL KAMALWALA TEHSIL ZIRA DISTT FEROZEPUR

29010 29022

9914959330MobileNo: 9888528300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER SINGH SANDEEP KUMAR

VILL. RAWAT KHERA TEHSIL & DISTT. HISAR

PH/511/2021P/3944/2016

WARD NO.14 SUBHASH COLONY ZIRA

29011 29023

8872100582MobileNo: 9812034957MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJWANT SINGH SANDEEP KUMAR BAJAJ

H NO 438 W NO 15 GURUDWARA SINGH SABHA 
ROAD ZIRA

P/3896/2017P/517/1988

R/O AGGARWAL STREET W.NO 13,  ZIRA

29012 29024

9815669366MobileNo: 7555200000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJWINDER SINGH SANDEEP SINGH

H.NO. 1605 FF SECTOR 34/D CHANDIGARH

P/1740/1999PH/6842/2021

VILLAGE UMRIANA TEHSIL DHARAMKOT DISTT 
MOGA

29013 29025

9095700012MobileNo: 9915666899MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANPREET KAUR SANDEEP SINGH

BASTI MACHHIAN WARD NO. 8, ZIRA DISTT. 
FEROZEPUR

PH/519/2021PH/4080/2019

VILL BUTTER ROSHAN SHAH WALA TESHIL ZIRA 
DISTT FEROZEPUR

29014 29026

9592834190MobileNo: 9653467312MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMNIK SINGH SANJIV KUMAR

ST NO 2 AWAN ROAD W NO 6 ZIRA DISTT-
FEROZEPUR

P/405/1998P/24/1974

H.NO 186, MOH: PANDIAN, ZIRA

29015 29027

9530610010MobileNo: 8591486786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RANJEET KUMAR SAPANDEEP SINGH

AGGARWAL STREET ZIRA

P/813/2013P/1353/2002

VIJ   PLYWOOD OLD TALWANDI ROAD ZIRA 
FEROZPUR

29016 29028

MobileNo: 9781500400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJIT SINGH SARVAN SINGH

JHATRA ROAD ZIRA

P/187/1990PH/520/2021

VILL. MASTEWALA TEHSIL ZIRA DISTT. FEROZEPUR

29017 29029

9478910003MobileNo: 9814668766MobileNo:

1224/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - ZIRA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATIN BANSAL TEJINDER SINGH

MOH. JATTAN WALA, WARD NO. 10 TEHSIL ZIRA 
DISTT FEROZEPUR

P/1599/2010P/1208/2012

AGGARWAL STREET,ZIRA

29030 29042

9530610001MobileNo: 9988111123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHER RANDHIR VASU SYAL

H.NO. 125, W.NO. 7, ZIRA DISTT. FEROZEPUR

PH/800/2020P/11/2000

WARD NO. 9,ZAILDAR ENCLAVE, KOLISE KHAN 
ROAD,TEH. ZIRA,   DISTT. FZR. PB.  142047

29031 29043

9646005425MobileNo: 8528856473MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJEET KAUR VIJAY KUMAR BANSAL

AGGARWAL STREET W NO 7 ZIRA DISTT 
FEROZEPUR

P/566/1980PH/10339/2025

VILL. BAHAWALPUR, TEHSIL ZIRA DISTT. 
FEROZEPUR

29032 29044

8427159482MobileNo: 9814143225MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SIMRANJIT KAUR

PH/932/2025

H.NO-5612 JANDIALA GURU AMRITSAR

29033

7717416426MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SUKHDEV  SINGH

P/117/1972

WARD NO.9 KOT ISE KHAN ROAD TEH- ZIRA

29034

9530610126MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SUKHDEV SINGH

P/831/1978

OPP. KISSAN FILLING STATION VILL GODRIWAL 
ZIRA FEROZEPUR

29035

9878450147MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SUKHWINDER SINGH

P/171/1974

WARD NO.7 NEAR OLD CIVIL COURT ZIRA

29036

9915722878MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

SURINDER KUMAR

P/463/1977

AGGARWAL STREET ZIRA

29037

9872924143MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SURINDER KUMAR PASSI

P/111/1972

# 299 KOT ISE KHAN ROAD ZIRA DISTT FEROZEPUR

29038

9855700333MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SURINDER SINGH

PH/5252/2024

VPO PIR MOHAMMAD DISTT FEROZEPUR

29039

9781699547MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SURJIT SIGNH GILL

P/156/2002

GILL NAGAR FEROZEPUR ROAD,ZIRA DISTT 
FEROZEPUR

29040

9872851397MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
TAJINDER SINGH

P/1109/2018

VILL. BANDALA PURANA TEHSIL ZIRA

29041

9463097985MobileNo:

ZIRA concluded

1225/4855


